
 月次レポート（時系列）

  機器番号：001

  機器名称：001

  集計期間：2025/06/01 00:00 ～ 2025/06/30 24:00

  モード：1/2カウント

区 間 ゲート1 ゲート2 ゲート3 合計 累計

06/01(日) 200 78 173 451 451

06/02(月) 99 109 13 221 672

06/03(火) 163 98 112 373 1,045

06/04(水) 227 216 158 601 1,646

06/05(木) 148 90 118 356 2,002

06/06(金) 118 106 103 327 2,329

06/07(土) 153 178 169 500 2,829

06/08(日) 162 130 165 457 3,286

06/09(月) 114 70 14 198 3,484

06/10(火) 140 127 108 375 3,859

06/11(水) 170 206 113 489 4,348

06/12(木) 182 150 138 470 4,818

06/13(金) 159 107 118 384 5,202

06/14(土) 180 51 161 392 5,594

06/15(日) 237 129 188 554 6,148

06/16(月) 111 100 14 225 6,373

06/17(火) 166 123 124 413 6,786

06/18(水) 148 126 90 364 7,150

06/19(木) 154 110 109 373 7,523

06/20(金) 154 152 113 419 7,942

06/21(土) 157 149 134 440 8,382

06/22(日) 192 132 198 522 8,904

06/23(月) 139 84 90 313 9,217

06/24(火) 124 109 108 341 9,558

06/25(水) 178 268 132 578 10,136

06/26(木) 150 119 135 404 10,540

06/27(金) 166 137 105 408 10,948

06/28(土) 155 118 164 437 11,385

06/29(日) 183 146 186 515 11,900

06/30(月) 90 102 21 213 12,113

合計 4,719 3,820 3,574 12,113
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